The Church of Christ in China Fuk Yau Kindergarten

Fees and Charges (K1-K3)

2021-	-2022
-------	-------

school fee	Free
meal fee	\$401
Textbooks	\$784.70 - \$842.20
Summer uniform (Boy)	\$170
Summer uniform (Gril)	\$170
Summer Sportswear	\$115
Winter uniform (Boy)	\$259
Winter uniform (Gril)	\$259
Winter Sportswear	\$180
school bag	\$85

The Church of Christ in China Fuk Yau Kindergarten

Fees and Charges (K1-K3)

2020-2021

school fee	Free
meal fee	\$377
Textbooks	\$766.80 - \$823.50
Summer uniform (Boy)	\$170
Summer uniform (Gril)	\$170
Summer Sportswear	\$115
Winter uniform (Boy)	\$259
Winter uniform (Gril)	\$259
Winter Sportswear	\$180
school bag	\$85

The Church of Christ in China Fuk Yau Kindergarten

Fees and Charges (K1-K3)

2019-2020

school fee	Free
meal fee	\$350
Textbooks	\$773.40 - \$830.60
Summer uniform (Boy)	\$170
Summer uniform (Gril)	\$170
Summer Sportswear	\$115
Winter uniform (Boy)	\$259
Winter uniform (Gril)	\$259
Winter Sportswear	\$180
school bag	\$85